

â  
SLP(Crl.)No. 39 OF 2002

ITEM No.24

Court No. 6

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 39/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2001 in CRR 237/97  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TRIPTI CHATTERJEE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and stay )

With

SLP(Crl.)No.775/2002 (with appln. for exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned judgment and stay)

Date : 11/07/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Miss Nandini Mukherjee,Adv.,  
Mr.Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.,  
Mr.Suchit Mahonaty,Adv.

Mr.Satish Vig,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

List after service is complete.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)  
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master